Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

To pIkpo péyebog kal peyaAn atrodoan Tng ATTIX 30, og guvduaouo pe To
eupU ddopa Twv dlaBéaipgwy HovTEAwV TNV KaBiaTouv Tnv TéAsia AUan
aTroppoOPNaNG TKOVNG/UYPWY YIO TEXVITEG KAl TUVEPYEia KaBapiopou TTou
BpiokovTal gg dlapkn kivnan. Ta Asitoupyika £€0da eAayiaTotroloUvTal JE
TNV XpAaon mAevopevou ¢iATpou PET kai To xapunAo emitredo BopUBou
AeiToupyiag aag eTITPETEl va epyaleaTte 6Tav ol dAAol BpigkovTal ag KOVTIVA
amoaTaan, Xwpig va Toug evoxAeite . O dpiaTog axedIaouog aag
Tpoadépel Xwpo atroBrkeuang Tou NA. kaAwdiou, aTToBrKeuan Twv
ageaoudp GAAa Kal HEYAAO XWPO EVATTOBEDNG TWV EPYOAEIWY VIO VO EXETE
OITTAG oag OAa 6oa xpelddeaTe.

Ta povréha -11 gival e€omrAiopéva pe pia BoAikr) NAEKTPIKN TTpifa €101 dev
£XETE TNV AVAYKN YIa ETTITTAéOV KAAWDIO ETTEKTATNG, ATTAA GUVOETTE TO
epyaheio gag aTnv NAEKTPIKA OKOUTTO EVW TA POVTEAT -21 gival eE0TTAITEVT
HE NAEKTPIKN TTPICa KOl AUTOATN AEITOUPYia EvepyoTTOinang/
ATTEVEPYOTTOINGNG KABIOTWVTAG Ta TNV IBAVIKH ETTIAOYT YIQ GUVEPYATIA HE
nAekTpIkd epyaAeia.Eva ageaoudp «Airbox» gival diaBéaipo To otroia
ekTeAE TNV id1a AeIToupyia OTAV XPNOIUOTIOIEITE TIVEUPOTIKA EpYaAEia.

'Otav agxoAeioTe pe AeTT) okOvn 10 cUATNUA KaBapIguou Tou diATpou

Push & Clean oag mpoadépel éva GveTo Kal Ypryopo TpOTTo yia va
KaBapigete T0 GiATpo. Ma akoua KaAUTEPN arddoan pe To TTARPWS Picture shown may not represent model quoted
autéparo auatnua XtremeClean 1o ¢iATpo kaBapileTal Xwpig va SIGKOTITETAI N EpyaAdia gag OUTE yIa £va OEUTEPOAETTTO.

SilentPower-YynAr amédoan 1mou ¢aiveral ahAd dev akoUyeTal.

*  XUaTtnua Tpogappoyng eEaptnuatwy MultiFit yia Tn péyiaTn euehiia.
MAevopevo ¢iktpo PET fleece pe eAdyiatn amddoon ¢piAtpapioparog 99,9%.
EUkoAn atroBrikeuan Twv agegoudp.

® Standard equipment

Min ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01
: PC 230V 50HZ 220-240V PC 220-240V

Included accessories Ref. no. !
required 50/60HZ 50/60HZ

Filter

FILTER ELEMENT @185X140 PET M-CLASS 302000490 1 J J J

]
% FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS SET 2 PCS 302002842 1

System 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER 107406091 1

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

o HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING 302001682 1
/_’_/&\
— =4

oy # UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA 46948 1

- o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Included accessories Ref. no. oMlin. | PC230V50HZ 220240V PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
p UNI. HOSE @36X4000MM EVA 25537 1
f 2 . UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL. 107409976 1 . . .
UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000 302000473 1
System 36 Tube
’ ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS @36MM 29457 1
““\ CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR 302000528 1
~#  CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS 46691 1
EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU 107400032 1 . .
N
EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR 302000529 1 .
EXTENSION TUBE @36 2X505MM SS 107408074 1
/ TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM 302000535 1
TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38 60916 1
TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION 107409977 ; .

D32

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Included accessories Ref. no. reMJR'éd PC 230V 50HZ  220-240V  PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
( BRUSH NOZZLE @36X70 5146 1
/ BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA 6086 1
/ RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE @36X420 5144 1
{ UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115 14295 1

System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

} FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT 107402706 1 o o
* FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D 302003666 1 J

FLOOR NOZZLE @36X360MM WET/DRY 60356 1

WATER SUCTION NOZZLE @36X300 7270 1

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

/ CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP 6084 1 (] (] (]
® Standard equipment
Min ATTIX 30-11
Included accessories Ref. no. : PC 220-240V

required 50/60HZ

Filter

\/: FILTER ELEMENT @185X140 PET M-CLASS 302000490 1 U

]
% FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS SET 2 PCS 302002842 1

System 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Included accessories

HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING

‘“mj’“ '/ UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA

UNI. HOSE @36X4000MM EVA

ﬂ % UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL.

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000
System 36 Tube

’ ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS @36MM

""""“‘\ CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR

/- CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR

EXTENSION TUBE @36 2X505MM SS

Ref. no.

107406091

302001682

46948

25537

107409976

302000473

29457

302000528

46691

107400032

302000529

107408074

ATTIX 30

Min ATTIX 30-11
L PC 220-240V
required %O/G%HZO

1
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

b

Included accessories

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM

TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION D32

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X70

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA

RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE @36X420

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

A\\A

System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT

FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D

LY

FLOOR NOZZLE @36X360MM WET/DRY
WATER SUCTION NOZZLE @36X300

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP

\

=N
w
Z
L
=y
—
L)

A,

ATTIX 30

Min ATTIX 30-11
Ref. no. L PC 220-240V
required 50/60HZ

302000535 1

60916 1
107409977 1 °

5146 1

6086 1

5144 1

14295 1 °
107402706 1 °
302003666 1

60356 1

7270 1

6084 1 .
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

OMAAH EKKINHZH TOY MOTEP ( SOFTSTART)
ANTI-STATIC ZYZTHMA

EAErXOZ TAXYTHTAZ MOTEP

MPIZA T'IA HAEKTPIKO EPIFAAEIO AUTO ON/OFF
AMNMOGHKEYZH A=ZEXOYAP

Extra socket for tool

Disposal bag 1 pcs

Fleece filter bag 1 pcs.

Model
Ref. no.

PRODUCT FEATURES

OMAAH EKKINHZH TOY MOTEP ( SOFTSTART)
ANTI-STATIC ZYZTHMA

EAEMXOZ TAXYTHTAZ MOTEP

MPIZA T'IA HAEKTPIKO EPIFAAEIO AUTO ON/OFF
AMNOGHKEYZH A=EZOYAP

Extra socket for tool

Disposal bag 1 pcs

Fleece filter bag 1 pcs.

Technical specifications

IZXYZ PMAX (W)

IZXYZ Piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)

POH AEPA (L/M)

ANAPPO®HZH (MBAR/KPA)
~TAOGMH OGOPYBOY EPTAZIAZ (DB-A)
MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)
XQPHTIKOTHTA KAAOY (L-MAX)
Filter cleaning system

EIAOZ KYPIQZ ®PINTPOY
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (MM)
BAPOZ (KG)

©Nilfisk’

ATTIX 30-21 PC
230V 50HZ

107407544

ATTIX 30-21 PC
230V 50HZ

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/16
3700
250/25
59
7.5
30
Push&Clean
PET
450x380x595
10

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V 50/60HZ

107413590

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V 50/60HZ

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/16
3700
250/25
59
75
30

PET
450x380x595
10

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-01 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ

107413591

ATTIX 30-11 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ

107413592

ATTIX 30-01 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/16
3700
250/25
59
7.5
30
Push&Clean
PET
450x380x595
10
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Technical specifications

IZXYZ PMAX (W)

IZXYZ Piec (W)

Mains connection (V/~/Hz/A)

POH AEPA (L/M)

ANAPPO®HZH (MBAR/KPA)
~TAOGMH OGOPYBOY EPTAZIAZ (DB-A)
MHKOZ KAAQAIOY (M)
XQPHTIKOTHTA KAAOY (L-MAX)
Filter cleaning system

EIAOZ KYPIQZ ®PINTPOY
MHKOZ X MAATOZ X YWOZ (MM)
BAPOZ (KG)

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, 0 Mountable equipment
Accessories

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200

CREVICE NOZZLE @ 36X15X920 ST/CR

/ CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP
”~

DIA. TUBE NOZZLE @36x190 MM GREY RUBBER

FLAT NOZZLE @36MM RUBBER

Vacuum Accessory Set

ﬁ_’ ANIMAL CARE SET @27MM 4-PCS

f"( ™ BOILER SET @ 36MM 4-PCS

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

29541

6084

17836

5067

40456

6095

60430

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-11 PC
220-240V 50/60HZ

1500
1200
230/1/50-60/16

3700
250/25
59
7.5
30
Push&Clean
PET
450x380x595
10
Min ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01
required PC 230V 50HZ 220-240V PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
1 o o o
1 L] [ ) °
1 9} (e} o
1 o o o
1 ¢} o o
1 o o o
1 ¢} o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Min ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01
. PC 230V 50HZ 220-240V PC 220-240V

Accessories Ref. no.
required 50/60HZ 50/60HZ

N
/! CAR SET @36MM 3 PCS 63211 1 o o o
¢

i CHIP SET @50MM 2-PCS 61681 1 o o o
ol i
/r/ f HOME & OFFICE SET @36MM 5-PCS 63212 1 o o o
-
{ﬁ\ HOSE SET @36MM 3 PCS 63210 1 o o o
,‘f"}i‘,___' INDUSTR. FLOOR SET @36MM 4-PCS 63214 1 o o o
INDUSTR. FLOOR SET @50MM 6-PCS 63216 1 o o o
INDUSTRIAL SET 38 302002881 1 o o o
g . OVEN CLEANING SET 3 PCS 14341 1 o o o
Pl
” ,../\/ PIPE CLEANING SET @ 38MM 4-PCS 63215 1 o o o
-~
7 )
STANDARD VAC SET @50MM 3-PCS 6085 1 o o o
L . & TRADE AND IND. SET @36MM 5-PCS 63213 1 o o o
7, WATER VACUUM SET @36MM 3- PCS 7727 1 o o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Accessories Ref. no. oMlin. | PC230V50HZ 220240V PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
-
3 Q WORKSHOP HOSE KIT AS SYSTEM 36 6 PCS 107413546 0 o o o
}/,
. (&2  WORKSHOP HOSE KIT SYSTEM 36 5-PCS 107413545 0 o o o
-
b~ l WORKSHOP KIT BASIC D36MM 4PCS 107401367 1 o o o
@~
k™ WORKSHOP SET @36MM 6-PCS 302000927 1 o o o
‘-“‘ -p'\‘
System 36 Tube
' ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS @36MM 29457 1 o o o
' \ CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR 302000528 1 o o o
4  CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS 46691 1 o o o
/ " EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU 107400032 1 o . .
.
EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR 302000529 1 . o o
// EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC 40696 1 o o o
EXTENSION TUBE D36 3X350 MM SS 107416995 0 o o o
> EXTENSION TUBE @36 2X505MM SS 107408074 1 o o o
v
TELESCOPIC TUBE D36 575-930MM CR-ST 107402654 1 o o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

/’ TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS
, TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM

TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION
D32

System 50 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM DRY

FLOOR NOZZLE @50x450 WET/DRY ADJ

FLOOR NOZZLE @50X350 PVC

NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM WET

F 4

System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

y COMBI NMEAMA AAMNEAQN @36X250MM

# ELECTRIC TURBINE BRUSH @36X305MM 230V

FLOOR NOZZLE COMBI @36X270MM

©Nilfisk’

p

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Ref. no. re,c\]/llméd PC 230V 50HZ %%%%T:{OZV P%é%%ﬁéov
47109 1 o o o
302000535 1 o o o
60916 1
107409977 1 [ o o
15343 1 o o o
302002880 1 o o o
6077 1 o o o
15344 1 o o o
302002365 1 o o o
302000962 1 o o o
11664 1 o
107417892 0 o o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Accessories Ref. no. oMlin. | PC230V50HZ 220240V PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
* FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT 107402706 1 o . .
* FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D 302003666 1 . o o
* FLOOR NOZZLE @36X300MM 302002331 1 o o o
: { FLOOR NOZZLE @36X330 ALU 5147 1 o o o
&

FLOOR NOZZLE @36X360MM WET/DRY 60356 1 o o o
* FLOOR NOZZLE @36X400 SPECIAL WET/DRY 5149 1 o o o
s ., NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM DRY 15348 1 o o o
e e, NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM WET 15349 1 o o o
‘ TURBINE BRUSH NOZZLE 300X@36MM 54118 1 o o o
WATER SUCTION NOZZLE @36X300 7270 1 o o o

System 50 Brush/Universal Nozzle
‘ COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X175 PP 5153 1 o o o
é _ COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X200MM ALU 41100 1 o o o

I

' ROUND BRUSH NOZZLE @50MM 40458 1 o o o
@ i i
NIITIS
i
k=
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

Exhaust Air Collector

EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR

‘

o
=
5
]
e

AIRBOX 120V 60 HZ US

AIRBOX 230V 50 HZ EU

SPARK EXTINGUISHER @50

e

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X70

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA

OVAL BRUSH NOZZLE @36MM

RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE @36X420

SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK

LEN\ )\ 4

UNIV NOZZLE @36X150 ALU

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

System 38 Vac Floor Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

TURBINE HAND BRUSH NOZZLE @36X150MM

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Ref. no. re'\"d}}-ed PC 230V 50HZ  220-240V  PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
302003717 1 o o o
107400394 1
107400079 1 o
34591 1 o o o
5146 1 o o o
6086 1 o o o
40455 1 o o o
5144 1 o o o
302002509 1 o o o
41275 1 o o o
5145 1 o o o
14295 1 o o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Min ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01
: PC 230V 50HZ 220-240V PC 220-240V

Accessories Ref. no. .
required 50/60HZ 50/60HZ

FLOOR NOZZLE D38x400 WET AND DRY 302002798 1 o o o

OVEN NOZZLE 400X @ 38MM 63380 1 o o o

PYIXO% ®OYPNOY 450X @ 38MM TEFLON 6079 1 o o o

* FLOOR NOZZLE @38x450 WET AND DRY ADJ 302002799 1 o o o
=y
e
A
@

System 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

’ BRUSH CURRY COMB @ 27MM 6093 1 o o o
’ CURRY COMB @27MM 6092 1 o o o
2 e SPIKED CURRY COMB @ 27MM 6094 1 o o o

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE AS D36X4000MM 15311 1 o o o
HOSE @36X4000 AS EVA 63209 1 o o o
HOSE @36X4000 MM AS RED 107413544 0 o o o
HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING 302001682 1 o o o
SUCTION HOSE @36X3500 HEAT/OIL-RESISTANT 302001677 1 o o o
UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM EVA 15805 1 o o o
“‘hﬁ’;/ UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA 46948 1 o o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

UNI. HOSE @36X4000MM EVA

P UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL.

0 e

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000

System 50 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

/ CREVICE NOZZLE @50X370 PE

4 DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE @50 RUBBER

\ FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER @ 50MM
\ ROUND NOZZLE @50MM RUBBER

System 50 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

< E > AS HOSED50X4000MM

CHIPS HOSE @50X4000MM

HOSE HEAT RESIST. @ 50X4000MM

HOSE OIL RESISTANT D50X40

METAL HOSE @50X4000MM

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

25537

107409976

302000473

7102

7868

31244

19936

15815

15182

11061

6468

15013

Min.
required

1

1

ATTIX 30-21
PC 230V 50HZ

ATTIX 30-01
220-240V
50/60HZ

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-01
PC 220-240V
50/60HZ
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Accessories Ref. no. reMLmé 4 PC230V50HZ 220240V PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
UNI. HOSE @50X4000MM EVA/ABS 15358 1 o o o
N UNIV HOSE @ 50X1750MM 19930 1 o o o
Sack Filter
5l
S
SPECIAL CLOTH FILTER NEEDLE FELT 302000606 1 o o o
Filter
FILTER ELEMENT @185X140 HEPA H14 302001095 1 o o o
\-’Q FILTER ELEMENT @185X140 PET M-CLASS 302000490 1 . . .
¥ FILTER ELEMENT @211X140 H-CLASS 302000658 1 o o o
O
7 FLAT FILTER H-CLASS SET 2 PCS 107400449 1
L]
FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS SET 2 PCS 302002842 1
Filter Bag
= FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 30 302004000 1 o o o
Special Filter
FILTER FOR MOTOR COOLING 30/40/50 107400453 1 o o o
FILTER PROTECTIVE COVER @185X200 11801 1 o o o
MOTOR COOLING FILTER KIT 302003721 1 o o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Accessories Ref. no. oMlin. | PC230V50HZ 220240V PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
WET FILTER SIEVE @143X140MM SS 15475 1 o o o
Disposal Bag
DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 3/30/40 5 PCS 302000804 1 o o o
DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT 30082 1 o o o
System 50 Tube
' ADAPTER @50-36MMX125 40452 1 o o o
&
4 CURVED ALU EXT.TUBE @50X1000 15335 1 o o o
3
/" v CURVED HAND TUBE @50-36MM 15341 1 o o o
a ELBOW 90 @ 50MM 5089 1 o o o
\ SUCTION TUBE @50 2X525MM PVC 5152 1 o o o
> XEIPOAABH ISIA @ 50-36 15342 1 o o o

System 38 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

Q HOSE D38X5000 AS 107401368 1 o o o

HOSE HEAT RES. 36X4000 FOR 6070 1 o o o

©Nilfisk’
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

ATTIX 30-21 ATTIX 30-01 ATTIX 30-01

Accessories Ref.no. M. pC230V50HZ 220240V PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ

S
F") UNI. SUCTION HOSE @38X4000MM EVA 302002796 1 o o o
0 UNIV HOSE @36-38X4000MM EVA 15365 1 o o o
System 38 Tube
//f CURVED HAND TUBE D38 MM SS 302002889 1 o o o

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2000MM 15339 1 ® ® ®

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2500MM 15340 1 - - -
-

EXTENSION TUBES R38 2X500 KIT 107402474 1 o o o
System 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER 107406091 1 o o o
' TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS 107404520 1 o o o
m UNIV HOSE @27X3500 WITH TOOL ADAPTER EVA 14289 1 o o o
System 38 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE FLAT NOZZLE @38X240X65 MM 43535 0 o o o
\ CREVICE NOZZLE @38x300 MM PP 302002890 1 o o o
‘ ‘ PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE @38 R120-200MM 8054 1 o o o

-

\ TOOL ADAPTER 38/50 MM 302002884 1 o o o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

System 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
AS HOSED32X5000MM WITH TOOL
COAXIAL SUCTION HOSE @32 SET
HOSE @32X4000MM AS RED

® Standard equipment, © Supplementary accessories, J Mountable equipment
Accessories

System 36 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

, CREVICE NOZZLE D36X200
/ CREVICE NOZZLE @36X300 PP
CREVICE NOZZLE @ 36X15X920 ST/CR
”~

DIA. TUBE NOZZLE @36x190 MM GREY RUBBER

FLAT NOZZLE @36MM RUBBER
Vacuum Accessory Set
ANIMAL CARE SET @27MM 4-PCS
BOILER SET @ 36MM 4-PCS
CAR SET @36MM 3 PCS

55; CHIP SET @50MM 2-PCS
/

HOME & OFFICE SET @36MM 5-PCS

ATTIX 30
Min ATTIX 30-21 | ATTIX 30-01 = ATTIX 30-01
Ref. no. requteg  PC230V50HZ  220-240V  PC 220-240V
q 50/60HZ 50/60HZ
30657 1 o o o
107400841 1 o

107413543 0 o o o

Min ATTIX 30-11

Ref. no. re uiréd PC 220-240V

q 50/60HZ

29541 1 o
6084 1 .
17836 1 o
5067 1 o
40456 1 o
6095 1 o
60430 1 o
63211 1 o
61681 1 o
63212 1 o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

vin | ATTIX 30-11
Accessories Ref. no. requiréd PC 220-240V
50/60HZ
ﬁ HOSE SET @36MM 3 PCS 63210 1 o
,‘f“};‘,___ INDUSTR. FLOOR SET @36MM 4-PCS 63214 1 o
INDUSTR. FLOOR SET @50MM 6-PCS 63216 1 o
INDUSTRIAL SET 38 302002881 1 o
OVEN CLEANING SET 3 PCS 14341 1 °
PIPE CLEANING SET @ 38MM 4-PCS 63215 1 o
STANDARD VAC SET @50MM 3-PCS 6085 1 °
2 .t/’ TRADE AND IND. SET @36MM 5-PCS 63213 1 o
B WATER VACUUM SET @36MM 3- PCS 7727 1 °
- & 4”f
i
2 Q WORKSHOP HOSE KIT AS SYSTEM 36 6 PCS 107413546 0 o
)’.—-1
. (&2  WORKSHOP HOSE KIT SYSTEM 36 5-PCS 107413545 0 °
- g
Z [ WORKSHOP KIT BASIC D36MM 4PCS 107401367 1 o

©Nilfisk’
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

ﬂlﬂ\ WORKSHOP SET @36MM 6-PCS

~ -\
System 36 Tube

ADAPTER TUBE STRAIGHT AS @36MM

S

""‘“\ CURVED HAND TUBE D36MM ST/CR
/ CURVED HAND TUBE @36MM SS
EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X500MM ALU
EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X505MM ST/CR

EXTENSION TUBE D36 2X515MM PLASTIC

EXTENSION TUBE D36 3X350 MM SS

EXTENSION TUBE @36 2X505MM SS

TELESCOPIC TUBE D36 575-930MM CR-ST

TELESCOPIC TUBE @36X550-970 SS

TOOL ADAPTER D27 QUICKSYSTEM

\ TOOL ADAPTER D27/35/38

©Nilfisk’

ATTIX 30

Min ATTIX 30-11
Ref. no. L PC 220-240V
required 50/60HZ
302000927 1 o
29457 1 o
302000528 1 o
46691 1 o
107400032 1 .
302000529 1 o
40696 1 o
107416995 0 o
107408074 1 o
107402654 1 o
47109 1 o
302000535 1 o
60916 1
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

System 50 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM DRY

FLOOR NOZZLE @50x450 WET/DRY ADJ

FLOOR NOZZLE @50X350 PVC

F

NOZZLE ALU. 500X@50MM WET
System 36 Vac Floor Nozzle

COMBI NOZZLE @36X260MM

y COMBI MEAMA AATTEAQN @36X250MM

ELECTRIC TURBINE BRUSH @36X305MM 230V
FLOOR NOZZLE COMBI @36X270MM

* FLOOR NOZZLE D36x300MM W/D KIT
* FLOOR NOZZLE D36X400MM W/D

FLOOR NOZZLE @36X300MM

©Nilfisk’

TOOL ADAPTER WITH SUCTION REGULATION D32

ATTIX 30
Min ATTIX 30-11
Ref. no. L PC 220-240V
required 50/60HZ

107409977 1 .
15343 1 o
302002880 1 o
6077 1 o
15344 1 o
302002365 1 o
302000962 1 o
11664 1 o
107417892 0 o
107402706 1 (]
302003666 1 o
302002331 1 o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

{ FLOOR NOZZLE @36X330 ALU
FLOOR NOZZLE @36X360MM WET/DRY

FLOOR NOZZLE @36X400 SPECIAL WET/DRY

NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM DRY

TURBINE BRUSH NOZZLE 300X@36MM

¢||III£II--
J— NOZZLE ALU. 450X@36MM WET

WATER SUCTION NOZZLE @36X300

System 50 Brush/Universal Nozzle

‘ COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X175 PP

é = COARSE DIRT NOZZLE @50X200MM ALU
e

' ROUND BRUSH NOZZLE @50MM

Exhaust Air Collector

‘ EXHAUST AIR COLLECTOR

Other
AIRBOX 120V 60 HZ US

m AIRBOX 230V 50 HZ EU
o
ONilfisk

Ref. no.

5147

60356

5149

15348

15349

54118

7270

5153

41100

40458

302003717

107400394

107400079

Min.
required

1

1

1

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V
50/60HZ
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

SPARK EXTINGUISHER @50

System 36 Brush/Universal Nozzle

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X70

BRUSH NOZZLE @36X230 PP/PA

/
OVAL BRUSH NOZZLE @36MM
/ RADIATOR BRUSH NOZZLE @36X420

SUCTION BRUSH D36 BLACK
TURBINE HAND BRUSH NOZZLE @36X150MM
UNIV NOZZLE @36X150 ALU

UNIVERSAL NOZZLE D36X115

System 38 Vac Floor Nozzle

FLOOR NOZZLE @38x450 WET AND DRY ADJ

)— FLOOR NOZZLE D38x400 WET AND DRY

A OVEN NOZZLE 400X @ 38MM

ATTIX 30
Min ATTIX 30-11
Ref. no. L PC 220-240V
required 50/60HZ

34591 1 o
5146 1 o
6086 1 o
40455 1 o
5144 1 o
302002509 1 o
41275 1 o
5145 1 o
14295 1 (]
302002798 1 o
302002799 1 o
63380 1 o
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

F =

Accessories

PYIXO% ®OYPNOY 450X @ 38MM TEFLON

System 27 Brush/Universal Nozzle

-

BRUSH CURRY COMB @ 27MM

CURRY COMB @27MM

SPIKED CURRY COMB @ 27MM

System 36 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE AS D36X4000MM
HOSE @36X4000 AS EVA

HOSE @36X4000 MM AS RED

HOSE @36X5000MM AS W COUPLING

SUCTION HOSE @36X3500 HEAT/OIL-RESISTANT
UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM EVA

UNI. HOSE @36X3000MM W COUPLING EVA

UNI. HOSE @36X4000MM EVA

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE D32X3500 CPL.

UNIV HOSE WITH HAND TUBE @32X3000

System 50 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

©Nilfisk’

ATTIX 30

Min ATTIX 30-11
Ref. no. L PC 220-240V
required 50/60HZ
6079 1 o
6093 1 o
6092 1 o
6094 1 o
15311 1 o
63209 1 o
107413544 0 o
302001682 1 o
302001677 1 o
15805 1 o
46948 1 o
25537 1 o
107409976 1 .
302000473 1
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

7

.
N\

System 50 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

&

a>

L)

\

Sack Filter

A

Accessories

CREVICE NOZZLE @50X370 PE

DIAGONAL TUBE NOZZLE @50 RUBBER

FLAT NOZZLE RUBBER @ 50MM

ROUND NOZZLE @50MM RUBBER

AS HOSED50X4000MM

CHIPS HOSE @50X4000MM

HOSE HEAT RESIST. @ 50X4000MM

HOSE OIL RESISTANT D50X40

METAL HOSE @50X4000MM

UNI. HOSE @50X4000MM EVA/ABS

UNIV HOSE @ 50X1750MM

SPECIAL CLOTH FILTER NEEDLE FELT

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

7102

7868

31244

19936

15815

15182

11061

6468

15013

15358

19930

302000606

Min.
required

1

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V
50/60HZ
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

Filter

FILTER ELEMENT @185X140 HEPA H14
FILTER ELEMENT @185X140 PET M-CLASS
FILTER ELEMENT @211X140 H-CLASS

<
)
P~ |

FLAT FILTER H-CLASS SET 2 PCS

]
% FLAT FILTER PET NANO M-CLASS SET 2 PCS

Filter Bag
FLEECE FILTER BAG 5 PCS ATTIX 30
Special Filter
FILTER FOR MOTOR COOLING 30/40/50
FILTER PROTECTIVE COVER @185X200
MOTOR COOLING FILTER KIT
- WET FILTER SIEVE @143X140MM SS
Disposal Bag
DISPOSAL BAG ATTIX 3/30/40 5 PCS
DISPOSAL BAG FOR FILTER E LEMENT
System 50 Tube

©Nilfisk’

Ref. no.

302001095

302000490

302000658

107400449

302002842

302004000

107400453

11801

302003721

15475

302000804

30082

Min.
required

1

ATTIX 30

ATTIX 30-11
PC 220-240V
50/60HZ
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG ATTIX 30

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Min ATTIX 30-11
Accessories Ref. no. L PC 220-240V
required 50/60HZ
’ ADAPTER @50-36MMX125 40452 1 o
-
i 2 CURVED ALU EXT.TUBE @50X1000 15335 1 o
&

/"l CURVED HAND TUBE @50-36MM 15341 1 o
a ELBOW 90 @ 50MM 5089 1 o
\ SUCTION TUBE @50 2X525MM PVC 5152 1 o
(;:./ - XEIPOAABH IZIA & 50-36 15342 1 o

System 38 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D38X5000 AS 107401368 1 o

UNI. SUCTION HOSE @38X4000MM EVA 302002796 1 o

UNIV HOSE @36-38X4000MM EVA 15365 1 o

q HOSE HEAT RES. 36X4000 FOR 6070 1 o
 J—

System 38 Tube

/ CURVED HAND TUBE D38 MM SS 302002889 1 o

Yy

ONilfisk’
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Biounxavikeég atroppodnTIKEG TKOUTTEG

2 UMPTTAYEG Kal 1IaXUPN.

Accessories

™\

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2000MM

/

EXTEN TUBE THERMAL INSULATE @38X2500MM

\

EXTENSION TUBES R38 2X500 KIT
System 27 Hose Vacuum Cleaner

HOSE D27X3500 AS WITH TOOL ADAPTER

TOOL ADAPTER D27/36-24 AS

UNIV HOSE @27X3500 WITH TOOL ADAPTER EVA

3

System 38 Crevice/Cone Nozzle

CREVICE FLAT NOZZLE @38X240X65 MM

CREVICE NOZZLE @38x300 MM PP

PIPE CLEAN NOZZLE @38 R120-200MM

TOOL ADAPTER 38/50 MM

/ )/

System 32 Hose Vacuum Cleaner
AS HOSED32X5000MM WITH TOOL
COAXIAL SUCTION HOSE @32 SET
HOSE @32X4000MM AS RED

ATTIX 30

Min ATTIX 30-11
Ref. no. L PC 220-240V
required 50/60HZ
15339 1 o
15340 1 o
107402474 1 o
107406091 1 o
107404520 1 o
14289 1 o
43535 0 o
302002890 1 o
8054 1 o
302002884 1 o
30657 1 o
107400841 1

107413543 0 o
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